
UCL Student Data Statistics

Table G

1999-00

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

Anatomy and Developmental Biology83 149 232 67 43 110 150 192 342

Anthropology 47 124 171 45 82 127 92 206 298

Institute of Archaeology106 160 266 62 136 198 168 296 464

Bartlett School 186 131 317 336 212 548 522 343 865

Biochemical Engineering58 38 96 44 28 72 102 66 168

Biochemistry and Molecular Biology77 77 154 39 50 89 116 127 243

Biology 116 171 287 33 71 104 149 242 391

Centre for Advanced Instrumentation Systems0 0 0 21 11 32 21 11 32

COMPLEX 0 0 0 4 2 6 4 2 6

Chemical Engineering125 51 176 23 14 37 148 65 213

Chemistry 127 122 249 49 44 93 176 166 342

Civil and Environmental Engineering167 41 208 22 12 34 189 53 242

Computer Science 149 13 162 108 36 144 257 49 306

Development Planning Unit0 0 0 56 60 116 56 60 116

Dutch Language and Literature15 18 33 3 6 9 18 24 42

Economics 318 150 468 69 50 119 387 200 587

Electronic and Electrical Engineering168 21 189 294 43 337 462 64 526

English Language and Literature81 211 292 21 27 48 102 238 340

Slade School of Fine Art44 100 144 35 75 110 79 175 254

French 76 181 257 10 16 26 86 197 283

Gatsby Computational Neuroscience Unit0 0 0 12 0 12 12 0 12

Geography 132 148 280 45 50 95 177 198 375

Geological Sciences 151 96 247 41 15 56 192 111 303

Geomatic Engineering 0 0 0 37 13 50 37 13 50

German 25 61 86 6 19 25 31 80 111

Greek and Latin 26 78 104 12 20 32 38 98 136

Hebrew and Jewish Studies17 37 54 12 15 27 29 52 81

HERDU 0 0 0 3 6 9 3 6 9

History 143 181 324 50 59 109 193 240 433

History of Art 24 118 142 17 29 46 41 147 188

Human Communication Science9 196 205 8 63 71 17 259 276

Italian 62 224 286 7 5 12 69 229 298

Laws 196 294 490 164 196 360 360 490 850

Library, Archive and Information Studies57 52 109 43 129 172 100 181 281

Mathematics 207 137 344 14 2 16 221 139 360

Mechanical Engineering200 31 231 112 7 119 312 38 350

Medical Physics 1 1 2 27 19 46 28 20 48

Modern European Studies42 109 151 0 0 0 42 109 151

Pharmacology 55 85 140 14 17 31 69 102 171

Philosophy 93 61 154 40 14 54 133 75 208

Phonetics and Linguistics17 63 80 17 41 58 34 104 138

Physics and Astronomy316 93 409 48 12 60 364 105 469

Physiology 41 55 96 25 41 66 66 96 162

Psychology 80 270 350 81 189 270 161 459 620
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School of Public Policy 0 0 0 30 23 53 30 23 53

Scandinavian Studies 39 48 87 2 2 4 41 50 91

Science and Technology Studies34 36 70 4 1 5 38 37 75

Space and Climate Physics0 0 0 27 10 37 27 10 37

Spanish and Latin American Studies19 47 66 4 6 10 23 53 76

Statistical Science 41 36 77 9 7 16 50 43 93

Interdepartmental Course2 10 12 2 9 11 4 19 23

Pre-Clinical Studies 223 219 442 0 0 0 223 219 442

Clinical Studies 362 308 670 0 0 0 362 308 670

Bacteriology 0 0 0 5 8 13 5 8 13

Wolfson Institute for Biomedical Research0 0 0 6 6 12 6 6 12

Centre for Professional Development0 0 0 2 3 5 2 3 5

CHIME 0 0 0 15 23 38 15 23 38

Eastman Dental Institute 0 0 0 153 107 260 153 107 260

Epidemiology and Public Health Medicine0 0 0 8 23 31 8 23 31

Haematology 0 0 0 7 2 9 7 2 9

Histopathology 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 4

Immunology 29 27 56 19 22 41 48 49 97

Laryngology and Otology0 0 0 11 23 34 11 23 34

Medicine 0 0 0 41 34 75 41 34 75

Molecular Endocrinology0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2

Molecular Pathology and Clinical Biochemistry0 0 0 19 32 51 19 32 51

RLW Inst of Neurological Studies0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

Nuclear Medicine 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 2 3

Obstetrics and Gynaecology0 0 0 8 15 23 8 15 23

Oncology 0 0 0 5 16 21 5 16 21

Orthopaedics 11 2 13 10 2 12 21 4 25

Paediatrics 0 0 0 2 4 6 2 4 6

Podiatry 13 48 61 0 0 0 13 48 61

Primary Care and Population studies0 0 0 4 5 9 4 5 9

Psychiatry 0 0 0 27 66 93 27 66 93

Sexually Transmitted Diseases0 0 0 11 13 24 11 13 24

Surgery 6 4 10 16 7 23 22 11 33

Urology and Nephrology 0 0 0 28 7 35 28 7 35

Virology 0 0 0 2 7 9 2 7 9

Institute of Child Health 0 0 0 66 144 210 66 144 210

Institute of Neurology 0 0 0 57 46 103 57 46 103

Institute of Ophthalmology0 0 0 35 32 67 35 32 67

Royal Free Hospital School of Medicine305 316 621 69 66 135 374 382 756

School of Slavonic and East European Studies148 207 0 70 101 171 218 308 526

Total 5069 5456 10170 2955 2856 5811 8024 8312 16336
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Faculty

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

Arts and Humanities 558 1244 1802 211 374 585 769 1618 2387

Built Environment 186 131 317 392 272 664 578 403 981

Clinical Sciences1 375 356 731 402 532 934 777 888 1665

Engineering 718 182 900 548 120 668 1266 302 1568

Laws 196 294 490 164 197 361 360 491 851

Life Sciences 730 1259 1989 292 495 787 1022 1754 2776

Mathematical and Physical Sciences1083 586 1669 341 168 509 1424 754 2178

Social and Historical Sciences770 881 1651 313 424 737 1083 1305 2388

Eastman Dental Institute 0 0 0 153 107 260 153 107 260

School of Slavonic and East European Studies148 207 355 70 101 171 218 308 526

Royal Free Hospital School of Medicine305 316 621 69 66 135 374 382 756

Total 5069 5456 10525 2955 2856 5811 8024 8312 16336

Arts and Humanities 31% 69% 36% 64% 32% 68%

Built Environment 59% 41% 59% 41% 59% 41%

Clinical Sciences1 51% 49% 43% 57% 47% 53%

Engineering 80% 20% 82% 18% 81% 19%

Laws 40% 60% 45% 55% 42% 58%

Life Sciences 37% 63% 37% 63% 37% 63%

Mathematical and Physical Sciences65% 35% 67% 33% 65% 35%

Social and Historical Sciences47% 53% 42% 58% 45% 55%

Eastman Dental Institute 59% 41% 59% 41%

School of Slavonic and East European Studies42% 58% 41% 59% 41% 59%

Royal Free Hospital School of Medicine49% 51% 51% 49% 49% 51%

Total 48% 52% 51% 49% 49% 51%

Undergraduate Graduate Total
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